PF
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Shock 2 x 1 m and 100 x 0.5 m
(IEC 60068-2-6, 60068-2-32)
Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Slot width (mm)
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
Teach-In mode
PF80FNT03BPM5T
Installation Hints
Relief of cable strain Protection of the sensing face Switch mounted on mobile carrierTo avoid interference from inductive voltage/
current peaks, separate the prox. switch pow-
er cables from any other power cables, e.g.
motor, contactor or solenoid cables
Incorrect
Correct
The cable should not be pulled A proximity switch should not serve as
mechanical stop
Any repetitive flexing of the
cable should be avoided
Dimensions
PF80 FNT ..  BP .. T
Specifications (cont.)
Rated insulation voltage 50 VAC (rms)
Housing material
Body Aluminium, black
Connection
Plug M8 x 1, 4-pin, NPB
Weight Approx. 60 g
CE-marking Yes
Wiring Diagrams
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
2 WH
ET
+
_
Light Switching Dark Switching
1 BN
4 BK
3 BU
2 WH
ET
+
_
M8x1
80
12
37
.5
22
.5
12
3
60 15 5
1 6
8 14
Ø4.2
Optical axis